HUI
GROUNDROW
PREPARING THE HUI CYC / FLOOD FOR USE AS A GROUNDROW
To modify the HUI Cyc / Flood for groundrow operation, reverse the colour
cassette assembly by removing the two screw pivot hinges located
on each side of the luminaire.
Invert the colour cassette, then replace the two screws in the new hinge
position.

M12 suspension bolt set &
instruction leaflet.
ORDER CODES: LUMINAIRES & ACCESSORIES
HUI Cyc 1 – maximum 800W        12HUICYC1
HUI Cyc 3 Batten – max 800W, cable tails     12HUICYC3
HUI Cyc 3 Batten – max 800W, connector terminals                12HUICYC3G
HUI Cyc 4 Batten – max 800W, cable tails     12HUICYC4
HUI Cyc 4 Batten – max 800W, connector terminals    12HUICYC4G
HUI Flood 1 – maximum 800W       12HUIFLD1
HUI Flood 3 Batten – max 800W, cable tails     12HUIFLD3
HUI Flood 3 Batten – max 800W, connector terminals               12HUIFLD3G
HUI Flood 4 Batten – max 800W, cable tails     12HUIFLD4
HUI Flood 4 Batten – max 800W, connector terminals               12HUIFLD4G
Groundrow screw jack feet (set of 2)      15HLGDSF
Joiner Set (2 of) slot locks       15HLJ
Barndoor – 4 leaf        15HUIBD
Spare Colour Frame        15HLCF